
St Jude's Catholic Primary School Wigan
Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,
CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable
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Helena Carman Y

Anne Clarke Local Authority Governor Y Y

Jess Dooney Staff governor N N

Miss Natalie Geraghty Foundation governor N Y

Mr Greg Hunt Foundation governor Y NS Y

Mrs Judith Hunt Foundation governor Y Y Y

Mrs Roisin Jackson Observer N N

Chris Jones Foundation governor Y Y N

Kimberley Marsh Parent governor Y Y

Mr Anthony Norris Foundation governor N Y

Mrs Angela Shaw Observer Y Y N



Mrs Mildred Sims Foundation governor Y Y N

Mr Damian Wilson Headteacher Y Y Y




